@

Connect Air A7031.. Ideal Standard

Produced since: Nov. 2019 @ @ @
115 Qg / /
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, ‘

|
f ‘ Ce i
| |
| | |
| | |
| | |
i | |
g 1 } l
- \ \ T 1,,,,,,,,,,,,‘
O S} i
| ~
@37 ‘ | 948
\ |
. 1
g
- * G 1/2“
Pillar tap
chrome A7031AA
Replace XX with the appropriate finish code Example spare part order:
Chrome = AA Silver Storm = GN Gold = A2 Magnetic Grey = A5 A 861 407 AA in Chrome
Part- Part-
Pos.  Description Number Qty. Pos.  Description Number Qty.
1 Handle cpl. A 861 407 XX 1 Set 9 Escutcheon A 861 227 XX 1 pcs .
2 Handle cap A 861 412 NU* 1 Set 10 O-ring ©27,77x 2,62 A 860 607 NU 1 pcs &
3 Thread pin M5x6 DIN914 A 860 603 NU 1 pcs 11 O-ring ©182x1,7 A 961 640 NU 2 pcs =
4 Screw M4x8 Din 1207 12 Shank G1/2 [T}
()
5 Adapter + screw A 861 446 NU 1 Set 13 Washer @ 38/32x 3 E
6 Cartridge G1/2 90° cpl. A 861 243 NU* 1 Set 14 Fixation set G1/2 A 961 689 NU* 1 Set o
7 Body 15 Backnut G1/2" E 960 112 NU 1 pcs (&)
8 Aerator M24x1 - 5ltr/min B 961 383 XX 1 pcs *Universal set (not all parts needed)

Connect Air



- 'gdeal
Connect Air A7031.. o

Producedsince: Aug.2017 -Oct.2019

— |
T | Ce i
| ! !
| | |
| |
| | |
© | | !
N ' ) |
= | \ | |
} 85 2‘33 o= — !
| < |
@37 ‘ | 948
\ |
. 1
%_3
- * G 1/2“
Pillar tap
chrome A7031AA
0
:
|
) (o
i
Part- Part-
Pos.  Description Number Qty. Pos.  Description Number Qty.
1 Handle cpl. w. Logo ISI A 861 235 AA 1 Set 9 Escutcheon A 861 227 AA 1 pcs .
2 Handle cap B 960 583 NU 1 pcs 10 O-ring ©27,77x 2,62 A 860 607 NU 1 pcs &
3 Thread pin M5x6 DIN914 A 860 603 NU 1 pcs 11 O-ring ©182x1,7 A 961 640 NU 2 pcs =
4 Screw M4 A 961 337 NU 1 pcs 12 Shank G1/2 [T}
()
5 Adapter N 042 677 NU 2 pcs 13 Washer @ 38/32x 3 E
6 Headwork A 963 003 NU 1 Set 14 Fixation set G1/2 A 961 689 NU* 1 Set o
7 Body 15 Backnut G1/2" E 960 112 NU 1 pcs (&)
8 Aerator M24x1 - 5ltr/min B 961 383 AA 1 pcs *Universal set (not all parts needed)

Connect Air



